
2 | P a g e  
 

  

 

UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research 

(An Autonomous Institution under University Grants Commission) 

University Campus, Khandwa Road, Indore-452 001. (India) 

Phone : +91 0731 2361546, 2463913, 2762277 Fax : +91 0731 2361546, 

Website: www.csr.res.in 

E-mail:iucstores@csr.res.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 03/2021-22 dt 16-11-21 due on 16-12-2021 at 3.00 PM. 
 

1 Director, UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research, Indore invites Two bid tender from eligible bidders for PROVIDING CATERTING 

SERVICES CONTRACT IN CANTEEN AT UGC-DAE  CSR, INDORE INSTITUTE AND GUEST HOUSE PREMISES. Cost of the Tender Document: 

Rs.500/- (Non-Refundable), and EMD Rs.7,500.00 payable by demand draft in favour of “UGC-DAE CSR” payable at Indore. Detailed 

tender document are available on our website www.csr.res.in. The tenders, if received without tender cost and EMD will not be 

considered. Tender document will be available from 17-11-2021 on website. Last date of submission up to 3.00 PM on 16-12-2021. 

 Administrative Officer-I  

 (Purchase & Stores Section) 

 

  



3 | P a g e  
 

 

यजूीसी-डीएई कंसोिट�यम फॉर साइिंटिफक �रसच� 
(िव�िव�ालय अनदुान आयोग के तहत एक 'वाय( सं'थान) 

िव�िव�ालय प�रसर, खंडवा रोड, इदंौर-452 001. (भारत) 

फोन: +91 0731 2361546, 2463913, 2762277 फै=स: +91 0731 2361546, 
वेबसाइट: www.csr.res.in ई-मेल:iucstores@csr.res.in 

िनिवदा संJया 03/2021-22 िदनांक 16-11-21  

िनदशेक, यजूीसी-डीएई कंसोिट�यम फॉर साइिंटिफक �रसच�, इदंौर ने सं'थान और गे'ट हाउस प�रसर मO कP टीन मO खानपान सेवा अनबंुध Rदान 

करने के िलए योSय बोलीदाताओ ंसे दो भाग िनिवदाएं आमंिUत करता ह ै। िनिवदा द'तावेज शWुक: 500 / - (अRितदये), और ईएमडी 
7,500.00 Xपये िडमांड YाZट [ारा दये “UGC-DAE CSR”  इदंौर है । िनिवदा द'तावेज सं'थान क\ वेब साइट www.csr.res.in से 

डाउनलोड िकए जा सकते हP । िनिवदाएं, यिद िनिवदा लागत और ईएमडी के िबना Rा] होती हP, तो उ^हO िनर'त कर िदया जाएगा । िनिवदा द'तावेज 
िदनांक 17-11-2021 से वेबसाइट पर उपल_ध होगी। िनिवदा द'तावेज जमा करने क\ अंितम ितिथ 16-12-2021 अपरा̀ 3.00 बजे ह ै। 

 Rशासिनक अिधकारी-I 

 (aय और भंडार अनुभाग) 

 


